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Polish Up Your Garage Book with Century!

Coverages Offered: Garage & Auto Dealer

Target Classes:
» Auto Dealers/Garage Coverage Form

« Auto Liability: up to $1M « Auto Alarm/Stereo Installation
« General Liability Bl & PD: up to $1M « Auto Maintenance & Repair
« Damage to premises rented to you: up « Auto Storage - No Repair
to $300,000 « Bed Liner Installation (Incl.
« Personal & advertising Injury Spray-On)

« Liability: up to $1M » Body Shop & Painting

« General Liability Aggregate: up to $3M « Contractors Equipment Repair
» Products & Work You Performed » Frame/Unibody Straightening
» Aggregate: up to $3M » Golf Cart Repair

« Acts, Errors & Omissions Aggregate: » Impound Yards

$50,000 « Mobile Auto Repair Services
» Dealers Physical Damage — per « Motorcycle Repair
location: $5M « Parking Lots & Garages
« Garage Keepers Legal Liability - per « Recreational Vehicle Storage
location: $5M —No Repair
« Per Vehicle Limit: $300,000 « Suspension Repair
« False Pretense: up to $300,000 « Trailer Hitch InstallationRepair
« Trailer Repair
Send Garage Submissions & . iﬁ’ﬂﬂ‘eﬁmmg
Additional Information to: « Windshield Installation/Repair

Quotes@centurysurety.com

Contact Your Century Garage Underwriting Team For More Information

Natasha Childrey

Director of Underwriting-Garage/Auto Dealer Division
nchildrey@centurysurety.com

Nicole Larson Zack Hughes
Senior Underwriter Senior Underwriter
nlarson@centurysurety.com Zhughes@centurysurety.com
Jimmy Bencomo Jason Settles
Underwriter Underwriter
jbencomo@centurysurety.com jsettles@centurysurety.com
Tom Rozelle Valerie Sayers
Underwriter Assistant Underwriter
trozelle@@centurysurety com valerie sayersi@centurysurety.com
Payton Saylor Derek Duval
Assistant Underwriter Assistant Underwriter
psaylor@centurysurety.com dduval@centurysurety.com
Branon Elmer Mario Nafarrate
Assistant Underwriter Assistant Underwriter
belmern@centurysursty.com mnafarrate @centurysurety.com
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